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OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman

Selectman Town Clerk Town
Treasurer

Tax Collector Board of Education

Vote for Any Four

Four to be Elected-- Not more than Two from one party

Board of
Assessment

Appeals

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Four Year Term Begins 2012

Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Four Year Term Begins 2013
Vote for Any Two

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

O'Connor
Andrea

    1A

Cope
Clay

    1B

    1C

Jellen
Chris

    2A

von Plachecki
Arthur E.

    2B

    2C

    3A

Havens
Carol L.

    3B

    3C

    4A

Holub
E. Eric

    4B

    4C

    5A

Werme
Patricia G.

    5B

    5C

Keneally
Joseph

    6A

Enright
Themis B.

    6B

    6C

Hanley
Rowland

    7A

Crowe
Christina V.

    7B

    7C

    8A

    8B

    8C

    9A

    9B

    9C

O'Connor
John 

    10A

Ostrosky
Robert A.

    10B

    10C

Clark
Montford

    11A

Burruano
Jeannene M.

    11B

    11C

    12A

    12B

    12C

Weber
Mark

    13A

Voorhees
John Paul

    13B

    13C

    14A

    14B

    14C
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OFFICE

PARTY

Planning and Zoning Commission
Alternates

Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board
of Appeals

Five Year Term
Begins 2012

Zoning Board
of Appeals

Five Year Term
Begins 2013

Constables
Vote for Any Four

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Lee
Mary

    15A

Desiato
Jan T.

    15B

    15C

    16A

Finch
Jill L. 

    16B

    16C

    17A

    17B

    17C

    18A

Jones, Jr.
William R.

    18B

    18C

Butts
Addonizio-
Samantha 

    19A

Hudson
Richard M.

    19B

    19C

Knipple
Ken

    20A

Beatty
Timothy J.

    20B

    20C

Keneally
Joe

    21A

Linkletter, III
George O. 

    21B

    21C

    22A

Judd
Joel A.

    22B

    22C

    23A

Krubsack
Ernst A.

    23B

    23C
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